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Division 4 Boys
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 9:12 11:17
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Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 699 SALVO Tom Brighton Grammar School (A) 25.90 26.13 52.03

2 644 LYONS Charlie Torquay College (A) 26.47 27.27 53.74 1.71

3 757 LUNDIE Henry Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 26.92 26.88 53.80 1.77

4 689 CANZONERI Julian Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 27.13 27.44 54.57 2.54

5 690 EMMERICK Albert Bright P-12 College (A) 26.95 27.77 54.72 2.69

6 740 ROCHE Oliver Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 27.71 27.19 54.90 2.87

7 756 BOOKS Lucas Bright P-12 College (A) 27.48 27.46 54.94 2.91

8 827 VO Hayden Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 27.52 28.09 55.61 3.58

9 693 LUNDIE William Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 27.41 28.22 55.63 3.60

10 792 ASHTON Axel Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 28.04 28.01 56.05 4.02

11 754 MCMURRICK Bowie Haileybury College (A) 28.01 28.10 56.11 4.08

12 688 WELLS Aalto Haileybury College (A) 28.07 28.74 56.81 4.78

13 683 MUNN Archie Melbourne Grammar School (A) 27.92 29.10 57.02 4.99

14 762 REHDER Luca Brighton Grammar School (A) 28.64 28.45 57.09 5.06

15 650 CATALANO Jesse Byron Bay (A) 28.04 29.16 57.20 5.17

16 839 RUSSELL Kavi Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 29.07 28.28 57.35 5.32

17 808 STUART-JOHNSTON Elliott Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 28.52 28.94 57.46 5.43

18 767 MINCU Darcy Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 29.63 29.02 58.65 6.62

19 748 WILLS Charlie Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 30.33 28.56 58.89 6.86

20 751 CAREY-MUNRO Montgomery Melbourne Grammar School (A) 29.79 29.50 59.29 7.26

21 798 BELL Fraser Melbourne Grammar School (A) 30.15 29.39 59.54 7.51

22 800 TELESKIVI Dallas Haileybury College (A) 29.84 29.79 59.63 7.60
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23 672 MORAN jack Spensley Street Primary  (A) 29.69 30.02 59.71 7.68

24 807 ZHENG Hamlin Caulfield Grammar School (B) 29.45 30.42 59.87 7.84

25 642 WALLACE Rupert Geelong Grammar School - (A) 29.04 30.90 59.94 7.91

26 643 KEMP Jack Brighton Independent (A) 29.08 30.98 1:00.06 8.03

27 850 HOGG EDGAR Montgomery Melbourne Grammar School (E) 30.05 30.33 1:00.38 8.35

28 810 MCCONNELL Henri Melbourne Grammar School (B) 30.18 30.40 1:00.58 8.55

29 826 YOUNG Jesper Caulfield Grammar School (A) 31.22 29.93 1:01.15 9.12

30 659 STOCKTON Hunter Barwon Heads Primary Sch (A) 30.33 31.01 1:01.34 9.31

31 727 WARWICK Sebastian Geelong Grammar School - (A) 30.53 30.94 1:01.47 9.44

32 691 GE chace Overnewton Anglican Comm (A) 30.65 30.84 1:01.49 9.46

33 680 OLDFIELD Luke Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 30.10 31.44 1:01.54 9.51

34 831 PERKINS Rex Melbourne Grammar School (A) 31.20 30.58 1:01.78 9.75

35 841 PLOMLEY Morris Melbourne Grammar School (B) 31.88 30.31 1:02.19 10.16

36 776 HANSEN William Melbourne Grammar School (C) 32.04 30.24 1:02.28 10.25

37 653 RHODES Oliver Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 30.73 31.99 1:02.72 10.69

38 667 TANG Johnny Wesley College (A) 31.34 31.48 1:02.82 10.79

39 845 WALKER Sam Melbourne Grammar School (C) 32.07 30.80 1:02.87 10.84

40 705 GILL Sebastian Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 27.41 35.99 1:03.40 11.37

41 663 ROWLER Rupert Malvern Central School (A) 31.40 32.72 1:04.12 12.09

42 679 RUBINSTEIN Leo Mount Scopus Memorial Co (A) 32.21 32.11 1:04.32 12.29

43 647 LEE Baden Xavier College VIC (A) 31.55 32.78 1:04.33 12.30

44 668 HOSKING Liam Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 31.25 33.18 1:04.43 12.40

45 780 LOUGHNANE Luca Melbourne Grammar School (D) 33.08 32.25 1:05.33 13.30

46 682 KIRWAN Lachlan Mentone Grammar (A) 32.27 33.17 1:05.44 13.41

47 696 LU Joshua Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 32.56 32.99 1:05.55 13.52

48 713 EFFENEY Darby Brighton Grammar School (B) 32.72 32.86 1:05.58 13.55

49 824 MAR Liam Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 33.22 32.46 1:05.68 13.65

50 736 CALMAN Charles Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 32.88 32.86 1:05.74 13.71

51 685 MASEL Edward Ivanhoe Primary School (A) 31.71 34.33 1:06.04 14.01

52 730 ROBINSON Hamish Xavier College VIC (A) 33.45 32.60 1:06.05 14.02

53 818 JUNG Sooryun Melbourne Grammar School (D) 33.23 33.14 1:06.37 14.34

54 773 FENTON Jarvis Bright P-12 College (B) 32.46 33.98 1:06.44 14.41

55 784 JIANG Damien Geelong Grammar School - (A) 35.34 31.42 1:06.76 14.73

56 796 DAW Henry Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 33.67 33.28 1:06.95 14.92

57 822 LEE Yong Jin Geelong Grammar School - (A) 33.50 33.61 1:07.11 15.08

58 747 DAVIS Charlie Mount Scopus Memorial Co (A) 33.76 33.82 1:07.58 15.55

59 649 ANGELATOS Oliver Trinity Grammar School V (A) 34.18 33.51 1:07.69 15.66

60 788 MOSZCZYNSKI Austin Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 33.66 34.15 1:07.81 15.78

61 712 TURNER Hudson Bright P-12 College (B) 31.65 36.50 1:08.15 16.12

62 646 GRANT Oliver Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 33.65 34.58 1:08.23 16.20

63 700 BRUCE Arlo St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 34.15 34.24 1:08.39 16.36

64 720 WARD Harry Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 34.10 34.30 1:08.40 16.37

65 716 ROCHE Freddie Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 33.67 34.79 1:08.46 16.43

66 733 SLATTERY Maxwell Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 34.71 33.80 1:08.51 16.48

67 829 YAP Errol Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 34.64 33.97 1:08.61 16.58

68 849 POON aiden Melbourne Grammar School (D) 35.05 33.98 1:09.03 17.00

69 676 NANKERVIS Rory St Leonard's College (A) 33.89 35.17 1:09.06 17.03

70 701 ZHANG Yan Xiang Geelong Grammar School - (B) 33.92 35.26 1:09.18 17.15

71 786 ROBINSON Jude Xavier College VIC (A) 34.53 34.67 1:09.20 17.17

72 726 O'SULLIVAN Oscar Melbourne Grammar School (F) 34.32 34.95 1:09.27 17.24

73 686 PROVAN Jakob Woodleigh Junior (A) 34.83 34.52 1:09.35 17.32

74 774 ALBERT Hunter Brighton Grammar School (B) 34.80 34.68 1:09.48 17.45

74 764 DIPETTA Oscar Geelong Grammar School - (B) 34.98 34.50 1:09.48 17.45
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76 765 LI Tim Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 34.43 35.53 1:09.96 17.93

77 802 ZHOU Haoyang Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 35.80 34.33 1:10.13 18.10

78 735 ROBINSON Charles Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 32.91 37.54 1:10.45 18.42

79 813 TAIT Hamish Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 35.33 35.53 1:10.86 18.83

80 741 REKARIS Lucas Wesley College (A) 34.99 35.89 1:10.88 18.85

81 759 HUME Saxon Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 35.03 36.13 1:11.16 19.13

82 795 WILLIAMS Callum Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 35.54 35.70 1:11.24 19.21

83 835 SAUERBRUNN Edward Brighton Grammar School (A) 37.74 33.69 1:11.43 19.40

84 791 SCHOENWAELDER Samuel Caulfield Grammar School (A) 37.34 34.20 1:11.54 19.51

85 804 GROLLO Mason Brighton Grammar School (A) 35.77 35.94 1:11.71 19.68

86 832 MORLEY Felix Woodleigh Junior (A) 36.43 35.37 1:11.80 19.77

87 661 ARCOBELLI Luca Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.04 36.80 1:11.84 19.81

88 662 MEISSNER Harrison Wembley Primary School (A) 35.02 36.97 1:11.99 19.96

89 709 FERRARO Hugo Peninsula Grammar (B) 36.26 35.86 1:12.12 20.09

90 814 BAILLIEU Thomas Melbourne Grammar School (C) 37.34 34.81 1:12.15 20.12

91 794 BELL Harrison St Kevins College (A) 37.19 35.06 1:12.25 20.22

92 729 GRIFFIN Archer Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 35.45 37.47 1:12.92 20.89

93 812 BURCHELL Edward Brighton Grammar School (B) 36.18 36.77 1:12.95 20.92

94 833 LETTIERI Noah Haileybury College (A) 36.78 36.23 1:13.01 20.98

95 654 TEARE edward Geelong College (A) 36.66 36.94 1:13.60 21.57

96 745 PEDERSEN Ragnar St Leonard's College (A) 36.54 37.16 1:13.70 21.67

97 742 DAVIES Rhys Eltham College (A) 37.19 36.53 1:13.72 21.69

98 703 CHRISTIE Zachary Billanook College (B) 36.48 37.43 1:13.91 21.88

98 694 HOPKINS Flynn Brighton Beach PS (A) 36.74 37.17 1:13.91 21.88

100 779 CARR Robbie Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 36.71 37.22 1:13.93 21.90

101 695 O'SULLIVAN Broderick Yarraville West PS (A) 36.01 38.23 1:14.24 22.21

102 781 AXUP Ryan Brighton Grammar School (D) 37.27 37.01 1:14.28 22.25

103 828 MANICKAM Darcy St Kevins College (A) 37.24 37.25 1:14.49 22.46

104 815 NICHOLSON Evan Haileybury College (C) 38.05 36.50 1:14.55 22.52

105 838 CHEN Lionel Caulfield Grammar School (B) 37.86 36.71 1:14.57 22.54

106 755 COSTANZO Gianni Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 37.30 37.59 1:14.89 22.86

107 837 DAVIS Anthony Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 37.94 37.10 1:15.04 23.01

108 734 NORBURY Markus St Kilda Primary School (A) 37.71 37.38 1:15.09 23.06

109 805 AI jiawei Geelong Grammar School - (B) 38.14 37.35 1:15.49 23.46

110 793 WYATT William Wesley College (A) 38.70 36.89 1:15.59 23.56

111 692 TROTTER Billy Saint Therese (A) 38.01 37.82 1:15.83 23.80

112 752 BANKS Sterling Woodleigh Junior (A) 37.83 38.14 1:15.97 23.94

113 714 WU Caesar Geelong Grammar School - (C) 37.61 38.64 1:16.25 24.22

114 750 WANG Lionel Mentone Grammar (A) 37.79 38.52 1:16.31 24.28

115 743 DI-LORENZO Sebastian St Kevins College (A) 38.04 38.42 1:16.46 24.43

116 753 KOLIBA Harvey Malvern Primary School (A) 38.71 37.81 1:16.52 24.49

117 834 EVANS Rory Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 39.23 37.30 1:16.53 24.50

118 830 BRADY Oliver Peninsula Grammar (A) 38.00 38.74 1:16.74 24.71

119 806 WILLIAMS Hugo Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 39.04 37.89 1:16.93 24.90

120 673 YENCKEN henry Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 38.81 38.46 1:17.27 25.24

121 847 GRANT Ted Brighton Grammar School (C) 39.55 37.86 1:17.41 25.38

122 772 CAPOMOLLA Roby Haileybury College (B) 39.37 38.08 1:17.45 25.42

123 787 CHAPPLE Lachlan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 39.56 37.99 1:17.55 25.52

124 666 SHI Chandler Hillcrest Christain Coll (A) 37.39 40.31 1:17.70 25.67

125 645 LYON Jude Newmark Primary (A) 38.60 39.21 1:17.81 25.78

126 783 ANDERSON Monty Melbourne Grammar School (E) 40.19 37.73 1:17.92 25.89

127 844 BIGGINS Xavier Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 39.10 38.83 1:17.93 25.90

128 731 LYDON Sebastian Trinity Grammar School V (A) 38.28 39.68 1:17.96 25.93
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129 704 BRUCH Toby Caulfield Grammar School (B) 39.34 38.64 1:17.98 25.95

130 848 LORDING Sebastien Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 39.00 39.01 1:18.01 25.98

131 737 NUZUM Albert Barwon Heads Primary Sch (A) 39.29 38.79 1:18.08 26.05

132 698 COLE Spencer Cathedral College Wangar (A) 39.34 38.94 1:18.28 26.25

133 846 NGUYEN Ivo Haileybury College (C) 39.32 39.27 1:18.59 26.56

134 652 HU Carlos Beverley Hills Primary S (A) 35.21 43.55 1:18.76 26.73

135 816 BYRNE george Brighton Grammar School (C) 40.46 38.51 1:18.97 26.94

136 687 SAMUEL Raphael Malvern Primary School (A) 39.57 39.43 1:19.00 26.97

137 670 RAC Felix Eltham College (A) 38.84 40.31 1:19.15 27.12

138 768 GREEN Henry Wesley College (B) 39.56 39.74 1:19.30 27.27

139 836 MALONEY Nicholas Geelong Grammar School - (B) 40.15 39.17 1:19.32 27.29

140 817 BARNAO William Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 40.22 39.97 1:20.19 28.16

141 809 SESKIS nicholas St Kevins College (B) 41.08 39.47 1:20.55 28.52

142 823 COLLINGS Fraser Trinity Grammar School V (A) 40.73 39.90 1:20.63 28.60

143 675 BAUQUIER Miles Newtown Primary School (A) 39.96 40.73 1:20.69 28.66

144 715 KANE Max Christ Church Grammar Sc (C) 39.21 42.90 1:22.11 30.08

145 825 SPENCER Jamison Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 41.88 40.33 1:22.21 30.18

146 640 EDWARDS Koa Newport Gardens Primary  (A) 39.83 42.54 1:22.37 30.34

147 718 BALLANTYNE Matthew Haileybury College (C) 41.58 41.30 1:22.88 30.85

148 669 JAMES Tyler Mt Duneed Regional Prima (A) 41.44 42.30 1:23.74 31.71

149 648 ZAGRIICHUK Mark Hampton Primary School (A) 41.98 41.96 1:23.94 31.91

150 842 QIN Allan Haileybury College (B) 45.42 38.89 1:24.31 32.28

151 761 HILTON Dakar Cathedral College Wangar (A) 42.75 42.05 1:24.80 32.77

152 760 EARL Alfie Albert Park Primary Scho (A) 39.36 45.78 1:25.14 33.11

153 746 LAKE Harry Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 43.16 42.30 1:25.46 33.43

154 820 GOLETS Stephan Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 42.86 42.65 1:25.51 33.48

155 758 LAGUDA Charlie Yarraville West PS (A) 43.92 42.73 1:26.65 34.62

156 803 LENG Brandon Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 43.38 44.07 1:27.45 35.42

157 769 MARBURG Daniel St Kevins College (B) 45.28 45.27 1:30.55 38.52

158 655 ANDERSON-SMITH Elliot St Kilda Primary School (A) 44.89 46.91 1:31.80 39.77

159 790 BAMBROOK Leo Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 52.89 42.97 1:35.86 43.83

160 657 PARNHAM Max Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 47.26 50.77 1:38.03 46.00

161 744 CHANDLER Henry Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 47.55 53.12 1:40.67 48.64

162 728 WEARN Anna Newmark Primary (A) 52.00 53.66 1:45.66 53.63

163 789 CLYNE Thomas Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 53.03 53.84 1:46.87 54.84

164 677 SUNKISALA Suhas Aditya Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 1:14.69 1:09.56 2:24.25 1:32.22

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

706 ALDERSON Perry Wesley College (B)

739 BROADHURST Oscar Wembley Primary School (A)

777 CROOK Ashton Haileybury College (C)

778 ANGUS Henry Brighton Grammar School (C)

797 PAUL Harry Peninsula Grammar (A)

799 RODGERS-WILSON Max Woodleigh Junior (A)

821 PATTERSON Hamish Melbourne Grammar School (E)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (7)

684 PEC Harlem Bellbrae PS (A) 27.27

717 AUSTIN Harry Melbourne Grammar School (C) 31.14
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722 ZHANG Noah Haileybury College (D)

771 GARDINER george Melbourne Grammar School (B) 30.31

785 WEARN Leo Newmark Primary (A) 50.11

801 WARING Lachlan Bright P-12 College (A) 32.08

840 PERRETT Charlie St Kevins College (B)

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

707 SPIEGEL Hudson St Kevins College (B) 39.50 Gate 14

766 CARRUTHERS Jack Caulfield Grammar School (B) 39.77 Reason Crash

Did Not Start - Run 2 (20)

641 TURNBULL Jimmy Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A) 36.69

656 CAREW Arki Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 33.73

660 MORRISON Brody Sandringham Primary Scho (A) 36.21

665 HARANDIAN Cooper Queenscliff Primary Scho (A) 33.61

674 BOWDEN Xavier Camberwell South Primary (A) 38.32

706 ALDERSON Perry Wesley College (B)

711 DHAPODKAR Ridhaan Haileybury College (B) 40.37

723 LORBACK Charlie Brighton Grammar School (D) 45.96

738 WILLIAMS Tobie Caulfield Grammar School (A) 36.51

739 BROADHURST Oscar Wembley Primary School (A)

763 LUNN Sebastian St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 47.39

770 HOOKWAY Harrison Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 37.74

777 CROOK Ashton Haileybury College (C)

778 ANGUS Henry Brighton Grammar School (C)

782 HARRIS Fox Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 49.07

797 PAUL Harry Peninsula Grammar (A)

799 RODGERS-WILSON Max Woodleigh Junior (A)

811 LEVIN Levi Haileybury College (B) 37.13

821 PATTERSON Hamish Melbourne Grammar School (E)

840 PERRETT Charlie St Kevins College (B)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (13)

658 INGRAM Lachlan Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 28.22

664 RENNEX Freddie Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 25.83

671 STENSON Oliver St Kevins College (A) 32.50

678 XU-ZHANG Ryan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 37.06

681 O'DONOHUE Thomas Peninsula Grammar (A) 28.60

702 MILLAR Max Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 41.64

708 DUNLOP Henry Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 38.06

719 MCLEAN Thomas Brighton Grammar School (C) 38.19

725 CLEMENGER Hugh Melbourne Grammar School (E) 36.49

732 WEBSTER Alfie Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 29.14

775 MEATHREL Oliver Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 32.76

819 BETTS Oscar Brighton Grammar School (D) 40.34

843 SCHUTZ Hugo Brighton Grammar School (B) 37.13

Disqualified - Run 2 (6)

651 BLYTHE MAX Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 30.59 Gate 19

710 HENDERSON Harry Melbourne Grammar School (B) 27.95 Gate 6

721 LEE Luther Melbourne Grammar School (D) 33.78 Gate 8

722 ZHANG Noah Haileybury College (D) Gate 7

724 LU AUSTIN Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 37.77 Gate 7
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ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 9:12 11:17
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Division 4 Boys

Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15
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Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

749 TELFORD Josh Peninsula Grammar (A) 31.55 Reason Crash

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 4 Boys
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 9:12 11:17

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

20/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.AIBM.3215.0000  /  20/08/2024 at 15:15  /  Page 1/8

Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:44.35 1 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

740 ROCHE Oliver 27.71 27.19

827 VO Hayden 27.52 28.09

792 ASHTON Axel 28.04 28.01

664 RENNEX Freddie 25.83

Gap: + 6.89Total time: 2:51.24 2 - Scotch College Junior Sc (B)

839 RUSSELL Kavi 29.07 28.28

808 STUART-JOHNSTON Elliott 28.52 28.94

767 MINCU Darcy 29.63 29.02

705 GILL Sebastian 27.41 35.99

Gap: + 8.20Total time: 2:52.55 3 - Haileybury College (A)

754 MCMURRICK Bowie 28.01 28.10

688 WELLS Aalto 28.07 28.74

800 TELESKIVI Dallas 29.84 29.79

833 LETTIERI Noah 36.78 36.23

Gap: + 11.50Total time: 2:55.85 4 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

683 MUNN Archie 27.92 29.10

751 CAREY-MUNRO Montgomery 29.79 29.50

798 BELL Fraser 30.15 29.39
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 9:12 11:17
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

831 PERKINS Rex 31.20 30.58

Gap: + 14.23Total time: 2:58.58 5 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

699 SALVO Tom 25.90 26.13

762 REHDER Luca 28.64 28.45

835 SAUERBRUNN Edward 37.74 33.69

804 GROLLO Mason 35.77 35.94

Gap: + 15.21Total time: 2:59.56 6 - Camberwell Primary Schoo (A)

757 LUNDIE Henry 26.92 26.88

693 LUNDIE William 27.41 28.22

802 ZHOU Haoyang 35.80 34.33

834 EVANS Rory 39.23 37.30

Gap: + 16.68Total time: 3:01.03 7 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

810 MCCONNELL Henri 30.18 30.40

841 PLOMLEY Morris 31.88 30.31

710 HENDERSON Harry 27.95

771 GARDINER george 30.31

Gap: + 21.98Total time: 3:06.33 8 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

642 WALLACE Rupert 29.04 30.90

727 WARWICK Sebastian 30.53 30.94

784 JIANG Damien 35.34 31.42

822 LEE Yong Jin 33.50 33.61

Gap: + 23.03Total time: 3:07.38 9 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

748 WILLS Charlie 30.33 28.56

680 OLDFIELD Luke 30.10 31.44

796 DAW Henry 33.67 33.28

829 YAP Errol 34.64 33.97

Gap: + 29.28Total time: 3:13.63 10 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

776 HANSEN William 32.04 30.24

845 WALKER Sam 32.07 30.80

814 BAILLIEU Thomas 37.34 34.81

717 AUSTIN Harry 31.14

Gap: + 35.11Total time: 3:19.46 11 - Melbourne Grammar School (D)

780 LOUGHNANE Luca 33.08 32.25

818 JUNG Sooryun 33.23 33.14

849 POON aiden 35.05 33.98

721 LEE Luther 33.78

Gap: + 35.23Total time: 3:19.58 12 - Xavier College VIC (A)

647 LEE Baden 31.55 32.78

730 ROBINSON Hamish 33.45 32.60

786 ROBINSON Jude 34.53 34.67

Gap: + 39.35Total time: 3:23.70 13 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

826 YOUNG Jesper 31.22 29.93

791 SCHOENWAELDER Samuel 37.34 34.20

661 ARCOBELLI Luca 35.04 36.80
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 9:12 11:17
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

738 WILLIAMS Tobie 36.51

Gap: + 43.66Total time: 3:28.01 14 - Brighton Grammar School (B)

713 EFFENEY Darby 32.72 32.86

774 ALBERT Hunter 34.80 34.68

812 BURCHELL Edward 36.18 36.77

843 SCHUTZ Hugo 37.13

Gap: + 44.94Total time: 3:29.29 15 - Wesley College (A)

667 TANG Johnny 31.34 31.48

741 REKARIS Lucas 34.99 35.89

793 WYATT William 38.70 36.89

Gap: + 46.56Total time: 3:30.91 16 - Scotch College Junior Sc (C)

716 ROCHE Freddie 33.67 34.79

813 TAIT Hamish 35.33 35.53

844 BIGGINS Xavier 39.10 38.83

775 MEATHREL Oliver 32.76

Gap: + 48.07Total time: 3:32.42 17 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

807 ZHENG Hamlin 29.45 30.42

838 CHEN Lionel 37.86 36.71

704 BRUCH Toby 39.34 38.64

766 CARRUTHERS Jack 39.77

Gap: + 49.80Total time: 3:34.15 18 - Geelong Grammar School - (B)

701 ZHANG Yan Xiang 33.92 35.26

764 DIPETTA Oscar 34.98 34.50

805 AI jiawei 38.14 37.35

836 MALONEY Nicholas 40.15 39.17

Gap: + 52.77Total time: 3:37.12 19 - Woodleigh Junior (A)

686 PROVAN Jakob 34.83 34.52

832 MORLEY Felix 36.43 35.37

752 BANKS Sterling 37.83 38.14

799 RODGERS-WILSON Max

Gap: + 53.31Total time: 3:37.66 20 - St Kevins College (A)

794 BELL Harrison 37.19 35.06

828 MANICKAM Darcy 37.24 37.25

743 DI-LORENZO Sebastian 38.04 38.42

671 STENSON Oliver 32.50

Gap: + 55.99Total time: 3:40.34 21 - Scotch College Junior Sc (D)

720 WARD Harry 34.10 34.30

779 CARR Robbie 36.71 37.22

848 LORDING Sebastien 39.00 39.01

817 BARNAO William 40.22 39.97

Gap: + 57.58Total time: 3:41.93 22 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (B)

765 LI Tim 34.43 35.53

837 DAVIS Anthony 37.94 37.10

806 WILLIAMS Hugo 39.04 37.89
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
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TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 9:12 11:17
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

702 MILLAR Max 41.64

Gap: + 58.85Total time: 3:43.20 23 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

649 ANGELATOS Oliver 34.18 33.51

787 CHAPPLE Lachlan 39.56 37.99

731 LYDON Sebastian 38.28 39.68

823 COLLINGS Fraser 40.73 39.90

Gap: + 59.81Total time: 3:44.16 24 - Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

696 LU Joshua 32.56 32.99

759 HUME Saxon 35.03 36.13

803 LENG Brandon 43.38 44.07

Gap: + 1:11.67Total time: 3:56.02 25 - Haileybury College (C)

815 NICHOLSON Evan 38.05 36.50

846 NGUYEN Ivo 39.32 39.27

718 BALLANTYNE Matthew 41.58 41.30

777 CROOK Ashton

Gap: + 1:15.88Total time: 4:00.23 26 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

735 ROBINSON Charles 32.91 37.54

825 SPENCER Jamison 41.88 40.33

789 CLYNE Thomas 53.03 53.84

656 CAREW Arki 33.73

Gap: + 1:24.83Total time: 4:09.18 27 - Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

795 WILLIAMS Callum 35.54 35.70

673 YENCKEN henry 38.81 38.46

744 CHANDLER Henry 47.55 53.12

Gap: + 1:35.28Total time: 4:19.63 28 - Elsternwick Primary Scho (A)

736 CALMAN Charles 32.88 32.86

790 BAMBROOK Leo 52.89 42.97

657 PARNHAM Max 47.26 50.77

Not ClassifiedAlbert Park Primary Scho (A)

760 EARL Alfie 39.36 45.78

Not ClassifiedAuburn South Primary Sch (A)

646 GRANT Oliver 33.65 34.58

729 GRIFFIN Archer 35.45 37.47

Not ClassifiedBarwon Heads Primary Sch (A)

659 STOCKTON Hunter 30.33 31.01

737 NUZUM Albert 39.29 38.79

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

684 PEC Harlem 27.27

Not ClassifiedBeverley Hills Primary S (A)

652 HU Carlos 35.21 43.55

Not ClassifiedBillanook College (B)

703 CHRISTIE Zachary 36.48 37.43
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 9:12 11:17
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

690 EMMERICK Albert 26.95 27.77

756 BOOKS Lucas 27.48 27.46

801 WARING Lachlan 32.08

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (B)

773 FENTON Jarvis 32.46 33.98

712 TURNER Hudson 31.65 36.50

Not ClassifiedBrighton Beach PS (A)

694 HOPKINS Flynn 36.74 37.17

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (C)

847 GRANT Ted 39.55 37.86

816 BYRNE george 40.46 38.51

719 MCLEAN Thomas 38.19

778 ANGUS Henry

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (D)

781 AXUP Ryan 37.27 37.01

723 LORBACK Charlie 45.96

819 BETTS Oscar 40.34

Not ClassifiedBrighton Independent (A)

643 KEMP Jack 29.08 30.98

Not ClassifiedByron Bay (A)

650 CATALANO Jesse 28.04 29.16

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

678 XU-ZHANG Ryan 37.06

Not ClassifiedCamberwell South Primary (A)

674 BOWDEN Xavier 38.32

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

698 COLE Spencer 39.34 38.94

761 HILTON Dakar 42.75 42.05

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (A)

824 MAR Liam 33.22 32.46

788 MOSZCZYNSKI Austin 33.66 34.15

651 BLYTHE MAX 30.59

732 WEBSTER Alfie 29.14

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (C)

715 KANE Max 39.21 42.90

Not ClassifiedClifton Hill Primary Sch (A)

653 RHODES Oliver 30.73 31.99

733 SLATTERY Maxwell 34.71 33.80

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

742 DAVIES Rhys 37.19 36.53
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KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 17 17
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

670 RAC Felix 38.84 40.31

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

658 INGRAM Lachlan 28.22

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

654 TEARE edward 36.66 36.94

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (C)

714 WU Caesar 37.61 38.64

Not ClassifiedGoulburn Valley Grammar  (A)

641 TURNBULL Jimmy 36.69

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (B)

772 CAPOMOLLA Roby 39.37 38.08

842 QIN Allan 45.42 38.89

711 DHAPODKAR Ridhaan 40.37

811 LEVIN Levi 37.13

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (D)

722 ZHANG Noah

Not ClassifiedHampton Primary School (A)

648 ZAGRIICHUK Mark 41.98 41.96

Not ClassifiedHillcrest Christain Coll (A)

666 SHI Chandler 37.39 40.31

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

689 CANZONERI Julian 27.13 27.44

755 COSTANZO Gianni 37.30 37.59

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Primary School (A)

685 MASEL Edward 31.71 34.33

Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (A)

663 ROWLER Rupert 31.40 32.72

Not ClassifiedMalvern Primary School (A)

753 KOLIBA Harvey 38.71 37.81

687 SAMUEL Raphael 39.57 39.43

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

708 DUNLOP Henry 38.06

770 HOOKWAY Harrison 37.74

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (E)

850 HOGG EDGAR Montgomery 30.05 30.33

783 ANDERSON Monty 40.19 37.73

725 CLEMENGER Hugh 36.49

821 PATTERSON Hamish



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (F)

726 O'SULLIVAN Oscar 34.32 34.95

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

682 KIRWAN Lachlan 32.27 33.17

750 WANG Lionel 37.79 38.52

Not ClassifiedMount Scopus Memorial Co (A)

679 RUBINSTEIN Leo 32.21 32.11

747 DAVIS Charlie 33.76 33.82

Not ClassifiedMt Duneed Regional Prima (A)

669 JAMES Tyler 41.44 42.30

Not ClassifiedMurrumbeena Primary Scho (A)

746 LAKE Harry 43.16 42.30

677 SUNKISALA Suhas Aditya 1:14.69 1:09.56

Not ClassifiedNewmark Primary (A)

645 LYON Jude 38.60 39.21

728 WEARN Anna 52.00 53.66

785 WEARN Leo 50.11

Not ClassifiedNewport Gardens Primary  (A)

640 EDWARDS Koa 39.83 42.54

Not ClassifiedNewtown Primary School (A)

675 BAUQUIER Miles 39.96 40.73

Not ClassifiedOvernewton Anglican Comm (A)

691 GE chace 30.65 30.84

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

830 BRADY Oliver 38.00 38.74

681 O'DONOHUE Thomas 28.60

749 TELFORD Josh 31.55

797 PAUL Harry

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (B)

709 FERRARO Hugo 36.26 35.86

Not ClassifiedQueenscliff Primary Scho (A)

665 HARANDIAN Cooper 33.61

Not ClassifiedRed Hill Consolidated Sc (A)

668 HOSKING Liam 31.25 33.18

Not ClassifiedSaint Therese (A)

692 TROTTER Billy 38.01 37.82

Not ClassifiedSandringham Primary Scho (A)

660 MORRISON Brody 36.21
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedScotch College Junior Sc (E)

820 GOLETS Stephan 42.86 42.65

724 LU AUSTIN 37.77

782 HARRIS Fox 49.07

Not ClassifiedSpensley Street Primary  (A)

672 MORAN jack 29.69 30.02

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (B)

809 SESKIS nicholas 41.08 39.47

769 MARBURG Daniel 45.28 45.27

707 SPIEGEL Hudson 39.50

840 PERRETT Charlie

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda Primary School (A)

734 NORBURY Markus 37.71 37.38

655 ANDERSON-SMITH Elliot 44.89 46.91

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

676 NANKERVIS Rory 33.89 35.17

745 PEDERSEN Ragnar 36.54 37.16

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

700 BRUCE Arlo 34.15 34.24

763 LUNN Sebastian 47.39

Not ClassifiedTorquay College (A)

644 LYONS Charlie 26.47 27.27

Not ClassifiedWembley Primary School (A)

662 MEISSNER Harrison 35.02 36.97

739 BROADHURST Oscar

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

768 GREEN Henry 39.56 39.74

706 ALDERSON Perry

Not ClassifiedYarraville West PS (A)

695 O'SULLIVAN Broderick 36.01 38.23

758 LAGUDA Charlie 43.92 42.73


